School of religious education

IMPORTANT UPCOMING EVENTS IN 2018

1. PAUL VARKEY MEMORIAL 7th BIBLE JEOPARDY COMPETITION 2018
Bible Quiz Topic: Gospel of Mark (All Chapters)
Participating classes: Grades: 3 to 12


Group 1: Grades 3 to 7
Group 2: Grades 8 to 12

5 teams with 2 contestants per team for the Grand Finale
Important Dates

	· Sample questions and answers distributed to all classes (Grades 3 to 12)
	Sunday, January 21

	· Preliminary Test
	Sunday, March 18

	· Semi-Final Test
	Sunday, May 6

	· Tie Breaker Test, (if needed)
	Sunday, May 13

	· Bible Jeopardy Grand Finale (Gospel of Mark (60%) + Syro Malabar Holy Qurbana - 40% )
	Sunday, June 3

	· Presentation of Awards To Winners
	Sunday, June 10


2. March for Life: Pro-life March

Friday, January 19

Washington DC

3. Faithfest: 
Non-stage items (Art Competitions): Saturday, March 17 at 12 noon

Main Competitions: Saturday, March 24 from 9 am to 5 pm
Grades from Pre-K to 12
Register online, in the parish/CCD office or in classrooms
4. SARA YOHANNAN MEMORIAL 2nd BIBLE SPELLING BEE

Sunday, April 15

Topic of Study: Gospel of Mark

5. First Holy Communion

Saturday, May 12

6. School Anniversary

Sunday, June 10

